

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-30			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 398"><u>CRLA No.785 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1244 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1484 562">List this matter after defects are cured.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 667 1484 701"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1198 703 1334 730">10.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 732 730 759">RV</p>